CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048

KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR

INVOICE |GRADE

HD1312
HD1313
HD1314
HD1315
HD1330
HD1336
HD1045
HD1053
HD1097
HD1239
HD1316
HD1317
HD1318
HD1319
HD1349
HD1350
HD1329
HD1351
HD1362
DC1044
DC1045
DC1046
DC1078
DC1079
DC1080
DC1081
DC1082
DC1092
DC1093
DC864

DC865

DC867

DC918

DC920

DC922

DC1097
DC1119
DC1120
DC1161
DC1162
DC1163
DC1164
DC1165
DC1166
DC1167
DC1168
DC1169
DC1195

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
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700
700
700
700
680
680
680
700
700
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
570
570
400
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

WEIGHT | Pkgs

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096

NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI

SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN

INVOICE |GRADE

DC933
DC1170
DC578
DC586
DC597
DC598
DC606
DC625
DC626
DC627
DC637
DC638
DC650
DC671
DC409
DC410
DC418
DC499
DC719
DC726
DC727
DC751
DC774
DC775
DC776
DC494
DC657
DC658
DC661
DC691
DC692
DC693
DC694
DC734
DC735
DC736
DC742
DC493
HD1181
HD1183
HD1185
HD1129
HD1151
HD1161
HD1191
HD2004
HD1013
HD1169

D
cb
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
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PD

700
600
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
210
680
680
660
700
700
700
700
700
720
400

WEIGHT | Pkgs

20
15
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

5
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
3137
3138
3139
3140
3141
3142
3143
3144

SEPON HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
FURKATING SELECT
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND

INVOICE |GRADE

HD1179
HD1333
HD1345
HD1364
HD1392
HD1188
HD1214
HD725

HD729

HD758

HD711

HD1336
HD1346
HD1365
HD1393
HD1405
HD1436
HD1438
HD1450
HD1452
HD1458
HD1462
HD1347
HD1366
HD1406
HD1420
HD1451
HD1461
HD1171
HD1172
HD1181
HD1203
UKD247
UKD193
UKD228
UKD249
UKD261
UKD246
UKD252
UKD256
UKD263
UKD192
UKD122
SD140

DC443

DC452

DC460

DC466

cb
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
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PD

200
870
870
870
870
580
870
580
580
435
580
930
620
620
620
620
930
930
930
930
930
930
200
200
200
200
200
200
-360
-320
-360
-400
800
720
820
820
820
860
860
1290
1290
817
860
860
740
740
740
760

WEIGHT | Pkgs

5
30
30
30
30
20
30
20
20
15
20
30
20
20
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
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CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

3145
3146
3147
3148
3149
3150
3151
3152
3153
3154
3155
3156
3157
3158
3159
3160
3161
3162
3163
3164
3165
3166
3167
3168
3169
3170
3171
3172
3173
3174
3175
3176
3177
3178
3179
3180
3181
3182
3183
3184
3185
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192

MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

MORAN

MORAN

MORAN

MORAN

MORAN

MORAN

MORAN

MORAN

MORAN

SEPON

SEPON

DIRAI

DIRAI

DIRAI

KENDUGURI

KENDUGURI

KENDUGURI
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR

INVOICE |GRADE

HD1087
HD1088
HD825
HD833
HD683
HD723
HD513
HD573
HD1072
HD1089
HD1142
HD870
HD954
HD1062
HD1090
HD1091
HD1143
DC505
DC510
DC411
DC423
DC341
DC513
DC1185
DC1196
DC1210
DC1448
DC1228
DC1179
DC1197
DC1211
DC1247
DC1141
DC1156
DC1352
DC1371
DC1146
KD1294
KD1365
KD1342
DC149
DC172
DC183
DC201
DC213
DC158
DC189
DC211

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD

760
760
1140
1140
760
1140
1140
760
1200
800
1200
840
840
900
855
900
450
820
820
820
820
820
840
350
350
315
350
350
400
400
280
400
320
320
680
760
760
640
680
370
800
800
800
800
800
200
200
200

WEIGHT | Pkgs

20
20
30
30
20
30
30
20
30
20
30
20
20
20
19
20
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10

9
10
10
10
10

7
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
20
20

5



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
3203
3204
3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
3229
3230
3231

AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
AYAN GOLD

AYAN GOLD

AYAN GOLD

AYAN GOLD
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
PAROMITA
PAROMITA

INVOICE |GRADE

D974
D986
D987
D988
D989
D992
D994
D995
D456
D457
D460
D464
D468
D471
D494
D495
D499
D502
D411
DS753
DS765
DS766
DS774
D860
D876
D888
D889
D400
D403
D423
D428
D430
D431
D432
D362
D363
D365
D861
D902

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120

WEIGHT | Pkgs

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32



